KVG MEDICAL COLLEGE& HOSPITAL SULLIA, D. K-574327
Forensic Medicine and Toxicology
MBBS Phase Il CBME (RS4)

February 2024 Teaching Schedule (Block1)

Sl. | Date Time Topic Assigned to

No

1 Friday, February 2,2024 2-4pm FM 2.16, 14.9 SGD B-batch | Dr. Bharath Shetty

2 Monday, February 5,2024 2-4 pm FM 8.5, 8.6 SGD A-batch | Dr. Rudresh ¥ C

3 | Tuesday, February 6,2024 12-1pm | FM 84,1 Dr. Rudresh¥C |
4 Friday, February 9,2024 2-4 pm FM 8.5, 8.6, SGD B-batch | Dr. Rudresh Y C

5 Tuesday, February 13,2024 12-1 pm FMB.71L Dr. Rudresh Y C

6 | Monday, February 19,2024 2-4 pm FM9.1.9.2 5GD A-batch | Dr. Rudresh Y C

7 Tuesday, February 20,2024 12-1pm | FM93L Dr. Bharath Shetty

8 Friday, February 23,2024 3-4 pm FM 9.1,9.2 SGD B-batch Dr. Rudresh Y C
9 Monday, February 26,2024 2-4 pm FM9.5 SGD A-batch Dr. Bharath Shetty

10 | Tuesday, February 27,2024 | 12-1pm | FM9.4,L ¥ Dr. RudreshYC
11 Thursday, February 29,2024 | 4-5pm Introduction Dr. RudreshY C
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